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Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

36 Bryan Schouten 1:42.930 7  1 159.3111 
8 Maarten Bekker 1:43.770 4 0.840 2 0.840 158.027 

31 Rinze Luimstra 1:43.834 5 0.064 3 0.904 157.9310 
11 Ricardo Brink 1:43.864 3 0.030 4 0.934 157.8810 
38 Glenn van Straalen 1:44.144 5 0.280 5 1.214 157.466 
25 Cliff Kloots 1:44.738 3 0.594 6 1.808 156.567 
15 Renzo van Emmerik 1:45.030 4 0.292 7 2.100 156.136 
37 Danny van der Sluis 1:45.255 11 0.225 8 2.325 155.7911 
30 Joey Louwes 1:45.586 4 0.331 9 2.656 155.308 
32 Frank Nieman 1:46.110 3 0.524 10 3.180 154.549 
29 Joris Lentfert 1:46.556 6 0.446 11 3.626 153.8911 
34 Ferry van Rijn 1:46.643 5 0.087 12 3.713 153.778 
52 Tomas de Vries 1:46.829 9 0.186 13 3.899 153.509 
26 Quentin Koers 1:47.057 7 0.228 14 4.127 153.1710 
53 Jolanda van Westrenen 1:47.199 9 0.142 15 4.269 152.9710 
19 Corne Heikamp 1:47.203 6 0.004 16 4.273 152.969 
20 Yme-Jan Hofstee 1:47.998 3 0.795 17 5.068 151.847 
47 Nick Vlaar 1:48.006 6 0.008 18 5.076 151.8210 
35 Rintje Ritsma 1:48.020 7 0.014 19 5.090 151.8110 
39 Kenny Tournel 1:48.134 7 0.114 20 5.204 151.659 
40 Eduard Troost 1:48.261 4 0.127 21 5.331 151.478 
54 Joel Wienen 1:48.381 8 0.120 22 5.451 151.309 
12 Michiel Burger 1:48.495 6 0.114 23 5.565 151.149 
14 Ivar Doornbos 1:48.565 10 0.070 24 5.635 151.0411 
24 Alexander Klaassen 1:48.605 6 0.040 25 5.675 150.996 
23 Willem Kerkvliet 1:48.807 3 0.202 26 5.877 150.719 
28 Bas Leneman 1:48.910 4 0.103 27 5.980 150.568 
16 Bryan Eusman 1:49.064 6 0.154 28 6.134 150.357 
10 Jorg Bosker 1:49.378 6 0.314 29 6.448 149.929 
5 Nils Akesson 1:49.536 6 0.158 30 6.606 149.7011 

22 Maik Kemerink 1:49.586 7 0.050 31 6.656 149.6410 
17 Jaap Fluit 1:49.711 7 0.125 32 6.781 149.479 
41 Nicky Soons 1:49.747 4 0.036 33 6.817 149.428 
48 Robert Voogd 1:49.929 3 0.182 34 6.999 149.1710 
21 Rob van IJzendoorn 1:50.052 3 0.123 35 7.122 149.009 
27 Jeroen Kok 1:51.207 7 1.155 36 8.277 147.459 
45 Rens Vink 1:51.848 5 0.641 37 8.918 146.618 
33 Eric Ott 1:52.292 4 0.444 38 9.362 146.036 
46 Michel Visser 1:52.706 7 0.414 39 9.776 145.497 
9 Hakan Berg 1:53.005 7 0.299 40 10.075 145.1110 

50 Jeremayah de Vries 1:53.296 3 0.291 41 10.366 144.746 
43 Conny Svensson 1:53.298 6 0.002 42 10.368 144.7310 
144 Henk Speelman 1:53.512 2 0.214 43 10.582 144.462 
51 Erwin de Vries 1:53.537 2 0.025 44 10.607 144.433 
44 Mark van der Vegt 1:54.459 5 0.922 45 11.529 143.2710 
56 Ben Wodecki 1:57.233 8 2.774 46 14.303 139.8810 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  1:42.930  in ronde  7  door nr. 36 : Bryan Schouten ()
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